
FINAL 06/02/2022 10:30

Pto Dorsal
Nombre
Colegio

Fecha de Nacimiento
Licencia

Categoria Orden Fn Marca

1 220 (t) Álvaro Rodríguez-manzaneque Olivares
ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA

22/05/2011
ECR53033

AM 37 5:13 1

2 24 (t) Beltrán Villaverde Maldonado
CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA

26/07/2011
ETCM60011970

AM 5 5:15 2

3 275 (t) Javier Rico Luna
C. TRIATLON TOMELLOSO

18/02/2011
ECR25464

AM 42 5:16 3

4 214 (t) Marco Navarro Sánchez-quintanar
ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA

23/12/2011
ECR50186

AM 35 5:26 4

5 23 (t) Gonzalo Ureña Nieto
CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA

20/05/2012
ETCM60011980

AM 4 5:28 5

6 356 (t) Mario García De La Parra Fernández
EDM  PUERTOLLANO

15/01/2011
ETCM60012294

AM 49 5:33 6

7 253 (t) Alberto Rubio Vera
C.P. JOSÉ MARÍA DE LA FUENTE

08/05/2012
ETCM60012246

AM 41 5:37 7

8 350 (t) Diego Blanco Corpas
EDM  PUERTOLLANO

22/07/2011
ETCM60012303

AM 46 5:38 8

9 185 (t) Alberto Sánchez-crespo Mendiola
CEIP FERROVIARIO

01/02/2011
ETCM60012385

AM 26 5:42 9

10 235 (t) Samuel Santos Medina
AYTO. MALAGON

15/06/2011
ECR64012

AM 39 5:50 10

11 216 (t) Gonzalo Perucho Escribano
ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA

03/07/2012
ECR48220

AM 36 5:55 11

12 211 (t) Enrique Marcos-alberca López
ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA

07/12/2012
ECR5500

AM 33 5:55 12

13 187 (t) Pablo Villanueva Pérez
CEIP FERROVIARIO

14/11/2011
ETCM60012397

AM 28 6:00 13

14 280 (t) Jose Maria Delgado Moreno
EMA LA SOLANA

05/05/2011
ETCM60012124

AM 43 6:02 14

15 9 (t) Ángel De Toro Terrero
CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA

14/11/2011
ETCM60011974

AM 1 6:03 15

16 202 (t) Oussama Amezouar 
ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA

07/01/2011
ECR54353

AM 30 6:03 16

17 221 (t) Aitor Vela Pérez
ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA

03/02/2011
ECR51652

AM 38 6:08 17

18 379 (t) Jorge García-soto Ruiz
CUA - CIUDAD REAL

09/08/2011
ETCM60011763

AM 54 6:08 18

19 173 (t) Ruben Heras Griñán
CEIP FERROVIARIO

30/01/2011
ETCM60012384

AM 20 6:17 19

21 14 (t) Javier Muñoz Ruiz
CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA

25/07/2011
ETCM60011969

AM 3 SM 20

22 352 (t) Alonso Correal Navarro
EDM  PUERTOLLANO

10/09/2012
ETCM60012315

AM 47 SM 21

23 147 (t) Luis Yeray Moreno Rodríguez
CEIP AZORIN ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA

02/07/2012
ECR63834

AM 16 SM 22

24 144 (t) Rubén López Navarro
CEIP AZORIN ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA

25/06/2011
ECR6013

AM 15 SM 23

26 61 (t) Iván Ortuño Gómez
VALDEPEÑAS A.C.  - SISTEMAS VALCOM

07/01/2012
ECR60833

AM 10 SM 24

27 359 (t) Roberto Rivilla Ciudad
EDM  PUERTOLLANO

30/10/2012
ETCM60012318

AM 51 SM 25
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28 62 (t) Pablo Ortuño Gómez
VALDEPEÑAS A.C.  - SISTEMAS VALCOM

07/01/2012
ECR60832

AM 11 SM 26

29 378 (t) Raúl García Fernández
CUA - CIUDAD REAL

19/08/2011
ECR61731

AM 53 SM 27

31 69 (t) Javier Rosillo Astasio
VALDEPEÑAS A.C.  - SISTEMAS VALCOM

02/05/2011
ECR43217

AM 12 SM 28

34 53 (t) Alex González García
VALDEPEÑAS A.C.  - SISTEMAS VALCOM

06/06/2012
ECR42310

AM 9 SM 29

35 45 (t) Alonso Abad González
VALDEPEÑAS A.C.  - SISTEMAS VALCOM

27/10/2012
ECR52109

AM 6 SM 30

36 181 (t) Javier Romero Cañizares
CEIP FERROVIARIO

02/12/2011
ECR2359

AM 24 SM 31

37 380 (t) Alejandro Ossorio Medina
CUA - CIUDAD REAL

31/03/2012
ETCM60011768

AM 55 SM 32

38 374 (t) Juan Alcázar Romero
CUA - CIUDAD REAL

23/06/2012
ECR35214

AM 52 SM 33

39 46 (t) Cristóbal Arenas Cendon
VALDEPEÑAS A.C.  - SISTEMAS VALCOM

04/06/2012
ECR65840

AM 7 SM 34

40 404 (t) Alejandro Albalate Leal
AYTO. PIEDRABUENA

21/09/2012
ETCM60013769

AM 57 SM 35

41 72 (t) Mario Sánchez Ruiz (f)
VALDEPEÑAS A.C.  - SISTEMAS VALCOM

05/11/2012
ECR51621

AM 13 SM

42 50 (t) Rodrigo Fanega Viveros (f)
VALDEPEÑAS A.C.  - SISTEMAS VALCOM

23/12/2011
ECR65524

AM 8 SM

43 117 (t) Sergio Hermoso Jiménez
EDM ATLETISMO ALCAZAR - CD ASODISAL

10/11/2012
ETCM60011841

AM 14 SM 36

44 331 (t) Alejandro Contreras Naranjo
AYT MEMBRILLA

26/05/2011
ECR37028

AM 44 SM 37

45 354 (t) Diego Espinosa Jurado
EDM  PUERTOLLANO

29/11/2012
ETCM60012321

AM 48 SM 38

46 11 (t) Alonso López Letrado
CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA

21/12/2011
ETCM60011975

AM 2 SM 39

209 (t) Rodrigo Jiménez-zarza Fontanetti
ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA

23/08/2011
ECR53800

AM 32 NP

206 (t) Lucas Costandache 
ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA

06/11/2012
ECR54235

AM 31 NP

251 (t) Diego Castellanos Nieto
C.P. JOSÉ MARÍA DE LA FUENTE

08/05/2012
ETCM60012253

AM 40 NP

179 (t) Jorge Antonio Pérez Alañón
CEIP FERROVIARIO

25/08/2011
ETCM60012395

AM 22 NP

174 (t) Mario Jiménez González
CEIP FERROVIARIO

20/01/2011
ETCM60012382

AM 21 NP

171 (t) Jorge Domínguez Lara
CEIP FERROVIARIO

21/01/2011
ETCM60012383

AM 19 NP

148 (t) Miguel Murarasu Montalbán
CEIP AZORIN ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA

26/05/2011
ECR64910

AM 17 NP

213 (t) Juan Muñoz Ortiz
ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA

26/01/2012
ECR53163

AM 34 NP

357 (t) Marcos Jordán Nogales
EDM  PUERTOLLANO

09/02/2012
ETCM60012308

AM 50 NP
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333 (t) Javier Villahermosa Núñez
AYT MEMBRILLA

22/04/2012
ECR35043

AM 45 NP

197 (t) Steven Javier Salavarria Justiniano
CLUB DEPORTIVO INFANTES

17/07/2012
ECR45331

AM 29 NP

180 (t) Fernando Rodríguez Morcillo
CEIP FERROVIARIO

19/04/2011
ETCM60012388

AM 23 NP

169 (t) Álvaro Del Castillo Calero
CEIP FERROVIARIO

04/12/2011
ETCM60012391

AM 18 NP

186 (t) Javier Sánchez-crespo Mendiola
CEIP FERROVIARIO

01/02/2011
ETCM60012386

AM 27 NP

383 (t) Luis David Pescoso Pérez
CUA - CIUDAD REAL

12/05/2012
ETCM60011772

AM 56 NP

184 (t) Alex Somoza González
CEIP FERROVIARIO

22/10/2011
ETCM60012396

AM 25 NP

407 (t) Ignacio Ortiz Cambero
AYTO. PIEDRABUENA

13/03/2012
ECR19052

AM 58 NP

408 (t) Luis Ortiz Cambero
AYTO. PIEDRABUENA

13/03/2012
ECR19051

AM 59 NP

CLASIFICACIÓN POR EQUIPOS

Pto Nombre Año de Nac. Categoria Marca Puntos

1
1
4

11
12
16
17

2859 - ATLETISMO  CRIPTANA
(t) Álvaro Rodríguez-manzaneque Olivares
(t) Marco Navarro Sánchez-quintanar
(t) Gonzalo Perucho Escribano
(t) Enrique Marcos-alberca López
(t) Oussama Amezouar 
(t) Aitor Vela Pérez

11
11
12
12
11
11

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

5:13
5:26
5:55
5:55
6:03
6:08

1
4

11
12

28

16
17

2
2
5

15
21
46

1611 - CLUB ATLETISMO CALATRAVA
(t) Beltrán Villaverde Maldonado
(t) Gonzalo Ureña Nieto
(t) Ángel De Toro Terrero
(t) Javier Muñoz Ruiz
(t) Alonso López Letrado

11
12
11
11
11

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

5:15
5:28
6:03
SM
SM

2
5

15
20

42

39

3
6
8

22
27
45

832 - EDM  PUERTOLLANO
(t) Mario García De La Parra Fernández
(t) Diego Blanco Corpas
(t) Alonso Correal Navarro
(t) Roberto Rivilla Ciudad
(t) Diego Espinosa Jurado

11
11
12
12
12

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

5:33
5:38
SM
SM
SM

6
8

21
25

60

38

4
9

13
19
36

28 - CEIP FERROVIARIO
(t) Alberto Sánchez-crespo Mendiola
(t) Pablo Villanueva Pérez
(t) Ruben Heras Griñán
(t) Javier Romero Cañizares

11
11
11
11

AM
AM
AM
AM

5:42
6:00
6:17
SM

9
13
19
31

72
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5
26
28
31
34
35
39

2294 - VALDEPEÑAS A.C.  - SISTEMAS VALCOM
(t) Iván Ortuño Gómez
(t) Pablo Ortuño Gómez
(t) Javier Rosillo Astasio
(t) Alex González García
(t) Alonso Abad González
(t) Cristóbal Arenas Cendon

12
12
11
12
12
12

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

24
26
28
29

107

30
34

6
18
29
37
38

899 - CUA - CIUDAD REAL
(t) Jorge García-soto Ruiz
(t) Raúl García Fernández
(t) Alejandro Ossorio Medina
(t) Juan Alcázar Romero

11
11
12
12

AM
AM
AM
AM

6:08
SM
SM
SM

18
27
32
33

110
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